LP-24
WATERPROOF CONNECTOR
INTRODUCTION
LP-24 series contains RJ45,USB,Power and fiber optical. Using zinc alloy and other metal
materials for socket,which meets the requirement of industrial equipment.
LP-24
LP-24
www.cnlinko.com33  www.cnlinko.com 34

9:Please contact sales if any special request.
Gold-plated copper pins unique symbol formed wire pins
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER
WATERPROOF
CONNECTOR
 plug socket
www.cnlinko.com35  www.cnlinko.com 36
LP-24
Plug Socket
LP24  RJ45 LP24 USB3.0 connector
1: With low and stable contact resistance
2:Using Zinc alloy shell materials, high frequency noise immunity and
   electromagnetic interference protection
3:With snap-fastener design to ensure safe and stable
4:With unique direct-connected design to avoid PCB witching and PCB soldering
5:With soft and extension silica gel grommet design to protect the cable well
6:Waterproof level: IP65/IP67
7:Excluding rj45 crystal connector and patch cord
8:Please contact sales if any special request.
Snap-fastener button Standard crystal connector Model symbol
1:USB3.0 fully be compatible with USB2.0
2:Using Zinc alloy shell materials, high frequency noise immunity and
   electromagnetic interference protection
3:With soft and extension silica gel grommet design to protect the cable well
4:Waterproof level: IP65/IP67
5:With 1M cable and easy operating
6:Please contact with sales if any special request
Snap-fastener button standard USB3.0 port clear model symbol
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER
WATERPROOF
CONNECTORLP-24
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER
WATERPROOF
CONNECTOR
LP-24 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
www.cnlinko.com37 www.cnlinko.com 38
3PIN POWER 4PIN POWER
2.5m㎡～4m㎡/14～12 AWG
Φ8mm～Φ12mm
                                                3.0 x 3
25A
500V
<1mΩ
25A contact temperature below 30℃  30A......40℃↓， 35A......50℃↓。
2500V
＞500MΩ
IP65/IP67
＞500times
-40℃～80℃
Easy locking type
Soldering/Crimping
3.0 x 4
LP-24-C03PE-01-001
3pin male plug(soldering)
LP-24-C04PE-01-001
4pin male plug ( soldering)
LP-24-J03SX-01-001
3pin female socket(soldering)
LP-24-J04SX-01-001
4pin female socket(soldering)
3PIN POWER
LP-24-J03PE-01-001
3pin Female plug ( soldering)

UL94-V0
MATERIALS
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER
WATERPROOF
CONNECTORLP-24
LP-24 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS SHEETLP-24 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
www.cnlinko.com37 www.cnlinko.com 38
USBRJ45 OPTICAL FIBER
0.15m㎡～0.2m㎡/26-24 AWG
Φ5.5mm～Φ7mm
8PIN
1.5A
/
<30mΩ
/
1000V
＞500MΩ
IP65/IP67
＞500times
-40℃～80℃
Easy locking type
/
2
LP-24-USB3.0-P01  PlugLP-24-RJ45-P01 Plug LP-24-F00PE-P01 Fibre optics plug
LP-24-USB3.0-S01 Socket LP-24-F00SX-S01
Fibre optics socket
9PIN（3.0）&4PIN（2.0）
/
/